
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

No.

77

22

3

07

69

27

74

98

21

23

Name

Gaston Kearby

Henk de Boer

Conner Kearby

Jacek Mucha

Charles Monk

Keith Frieser

Barry Blackmore

Bob Lima

L. Jack Ruscilli

Ed Swart

Class

9F1

9BOSS

9F1

9F1

9F1

7BSR

9FA5

7BSR

7CSR

7ASR

Best Tm

1:21.466

1:22.600

1:24.221

1:25.385

1:26.046

1:30.302

1:30.331

1:32.765

1:33.017

1:37.239

Year

1997

2007

1997

2006

1997

1972

1976

1978

1986

1968

Make

Lola

Panoz

Lola

Swift

Lola

Lola

Lola

Lola

Ralt

McLaren

Model

T97/20

DP01 Champ car

T97/20

16

T97/20

T290

T332

T298

RT5

M6B

Engine

4200cc

2650cc +Turbo

4200cc

2261cc

4300cc

1977cc

4992cc

1975cc

13B

5736cc

Color

Red/White

White/Orange

Blue

Orange/Black

Green

Yellow

White

Red

Red/Black

Red/White

Hometown

Corpus Christi TX

Torrance CA

Corpus Christi TX

Laval QC

Pt Edward ON

St. Alberts AB

Glendale CA

Meadowbrook PA

Columbus OH

Rolling Hills CA

Sorted on Best Lap time
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"No Chicane" Track Configuration - 2.2 miles

SVRA Sprint Race Series

Hawk Performance Endurance Series

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
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2014 Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course

Group  7b & 9

Qualifying 2

Qualifying started at 9:00:48

Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course 2.200 Miles

6/28/2014 09:00 AM

The Mechanics Bank Vintage Grand Prix of Mid Ohio -- With MINI
June 26 - June 29th, 2014

Lexington, OH


